BOWLER
1 Joe Lecroy
John Chovanec
Parker Capra
2 Guy Foster
Johnny Atkinson
Nick Contreras
3 Bill Hicks
Darryl Dempsey
Justin Veitch
4 Mark Williams
Derek Williams
Justin Bui
5 Randy Summers
Duke Koontz
Sumner Taylor
6 Mark Busscher
Billy Hutchinson
Jared Thompson
7 Brian Bodenheimer
Steve Burger
Chad Conard
8 Tyrone Wesley
Joe King
Darrin Sentagal
9 Michael Beach
Kevin Bell
Sedric Withrow
10 Dale Dumbleton
Don Dupree
Gregory Snee
11 Jim Stephens
Stoney Burke
Dimitri Cruz
12 Mike Christenson
Armando Martinez
Greg Heck Il
13 Rick Cheshier
Greg Short
Mykel Holliman
14 Bobby Daugette
Robert Atkins
Cap Peavy
15 John Montgomery
John Amedee
Jacob Garretson
16 Claude Maher
Jerry Conard
Troy Graham
17 Rusty Beach
Todd Bourgeois
Perry Giambrone
18 Perry Dufrene
Chris Anderson
Jack Thompson
19 Prinic Lewis
Norm Spurlock
Larry McCants
20 Bruce Himbert
Kenny Hymel
Bruce Himbert , jr
21 Coleman Eaton, jr
Karl Eaton
Keondra Eaton
22 Gordon Stuntz
Craig Conley
lan Widdick

2022 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR
SASBA MATCH PLAY TRIO -May 15, 2022
All Star Lanes, Baton Rouge LA
FINAL STANDINGS

AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME
218.83 86 8528 LECROY
225.92

232.67
236.92 79 8435
231.92
241.83
225.67 73 8197
229.17
248.08
217.58 71 8129
241.42
224.08
218.08 68 8117
223.25
235.08
220.33 66 8088
216.50
237.17
216.42 66 8016
229.08
222.50
215.67 63 8133
227.58
234.50
213.42 63
230.00
219.75
225.75 62 8042
221.75
222.67
213.75 61 8002
221.83
231.25
208.75 61 7788
204.25
236.00
219.92 58 7968
208.00
235.83
214.33 58 7844
206.50

EARNINGS
$ 3,000.00

FOSTER

$ 2,100.00

HICKS

$ 1,800.00
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STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
Lecroy 204
Summers 200
GAME 2
Lecroy 245
Williams 205
Game 3
Lecroy 226
Hicks 216
GAME 4
Foster 185
Lecroy 240
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232.83
228.08 56 8123
224.33
224.50
195.17 52 7697
219.75
226.50
210.33 50 7978
221.17
217.58
213.25 50 7855
215.75
225.58
229.75 48 7703
203.75
208.42
196.17 46 7351
204.42
212.00
222.00 42 7494
183.33
219.17
206.17 41 7669
205.58
227.33
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BOWLERS Gl|G2[G3[G4|G5]|G6|G7|G8[GI9[G10[{G 11]|G 12|12 Game total AVG
1| 1|Joe Lecroy 203]210]|193({220]254|227({247]190|238| 194 [ 254 | 196 2626 218.83
1 1[John Chovanec 238|247|236(212]231|214(223]|236|237| 213 | 247 | 177 2711 225.92
1 1|Parker Capra 235]269|195(238]300|224({196]|204|224| 258 [ 238 | 211 2792 232.67
2 2[Michael Beach 300]|191{212]235|225({152]230|192{227] 150 | 213 | 234 2561 213.42
2 2{Kevin Bell 240]189]|213(279]257|223[259]233|235( 196 | 278 | 158 2760 230.00
2 2[Sedric Withrow 299]227|202{200]|215|219(266]|167|267| 164 [ 166 | 245 2637 219.75
3 3|Bruce Himbert 243]1214|215(154]1175|184(222]169|243| 169 [ 177 | 189 2354 196.17
3 3|Kenny Hymel 239]213|170{150]|176|225({216]|205|221| 244 | 183 | 211 2453 204.42
3 3|Bruce Himbert, Jr 210]235|215(224]195|192(222]214|212| 208 | 202 | 215 2544 212.00
4 4|Dale Dumbleton 246]235|188(278]198|217(237]|216|279| 198 [ 205 | 212 2709 225.75
4 4(Don Dupree 200]175|266{265]|204|203({221]|202|256( 171 [ 251 | 247 2661 221.75
4 4|Gregory Snee 215]214|258(216]250|220{257]|185|209| 256 [ 201 | 191 2672 222.67
5 5|Randy Summers 216]248|268(210]|183|211{183]225|235( 257 [ 207 | 174 2617 218.08
5 5|Duke Koontz 2561226|222(214]1225|214({206|224|276| 222 | 212 | 182 2679 223.25
5 5[Sumner Taylor 2581228|251(224]1200|246({246]|298|185( 183 [ 275 | 227 2821 235.08
6 6[Jim Stephens 200]216]|226{255]|160]|187({226]210|227{ 236 | 217 | 205 2565 213.75
6 6[Stoney Burke 2341222|237{212]194|202({183]|274|204| 236 [ 225 | 239 2662 221.83
6 6[Dimitri Cruz 229]268]|225(203]243|277({231]268|225( 236 [ 202 | 168 2775 231.25
7 7[Bobby Daugette 2341227|222(211]233|235({202]|185|192( 197 [ 214 | 220 2572 214.33
7 7[Robert Atkins 2241207|194(179]188|203[{190]|236|248( 171 [ 214 | 224 2478 206.50
7 7|Cap Peavy 245]222|245(2581232|191({214]|237|218| 188 [ 244 | 300 2794 232.83
8 8|Rusty Beach 201]209|191{202]224|244{193]|208|200| 224 [ 216 | 212 2524 210.33
8 8|Todd Bourgeois 228|205|226(197]|216|234(237]|257|225( 214 | 192 | 223 2654 221.17
8 8|Perry Giambrone 246]181|235(248]247|237(222]223|267| 223 | 258 | 213 2800 233.33
9 9[Mark Williams 168[248]184|236({226]|173|236{229]|205| 236 | 243 | 227 2611 217.58
9 9(Derek Williams 256)243|228(227]221|204[257]|253|255( 238 | 247 | 268 2897 241.42
9 9([Justin Bui 195(192]190|225({212]258|267(213]|247| 246 | 197 | 247 2689 224.08
10 10|Mark Busscher 230]246|278({213]158|175[{193]248]| 183 225 [ 269 | 226 2644 220.33
10 10|Billy Hutchinson 183[181]202|202({243]|247|238(214]259| 218 | 245 | 166 2598 216.50
10 10|Jared Thompson 240]207]|256(278]193|202(237]268]|258| 226 | 245 | 236 2846 237.17
11 11|Tyrone Wesley 194(192]|214|243(215]|213|258({197]238| 244 | 215 | 165 2588 215.67
11 11|Joe King 212]228|227(255]|219|224(217]|248|201| 248 [ 245 | 207 2731 227.58
11 11|Darrin Sentagal 215|277|232(227]222|222({246]265|209( 256 [ 198 | 245 2814 234.50
12 12|Claude Maher 171{190]|194|177{147]202|205[{214]195| 246 | 198 | 203 2342 195.17
12 12|Jerry Conard 163[201]216|221{184]256|263[147]239| 256 | 234 | 257 2637 219.75
12 12|Troy Graham 246]239|222({203]|277|194(226]226|194| 195 [ 257 | 239 2718 226.50
13 13|Brian Bodenheimer 2341168|216{242]1189|237({214]|256|235( 193 [ 211 | 202 2597 216.42
13 13|Steve Burger 251]243|231(207]226|227({236]|217|205( 226 | 224 | 256 2749 229.08
13 13|Chad Conard 268]216|205(216]199]|225(246]|225|252| 248 [ 178 | 192 2670 222.50
14 14|Perry Dufrene 180(223]237|201{197]226|242(177]212]| 194 | 225 | 245 2559 213.25
14 14|Chris Anderson 232]1264|268(203]|173|188(268]|240|218| 226 [ 160 | 149 2589 215.75
14 14|Jack Thompson 258]239]|224(256]232|158({208]245|227( 196 [ 196 | 268 2707 225.58
15 15|Guy Foster 277]215|224(257]|237|207{235]|244|211 213 [ 256 | 267 2843 236.92
15 15|Johnny Atkinson 191{211]|234|266{186]259|214(205]|287| 248 | 236 | 246 2783 231.92
15 15|Nick Contreras 2141246|238(267]|224|248(214]|204|280( 199 [ 289 | 279 2902 241.83
16 16|Coleman Eaton, Jr 2141233|225(223]245|192(184]234|222| 244 | 212 | 236 2664 222.00
16 16|Karl Eaton 148(186]139|218({186]|167|190{234]203]| 202 | 170 | 157 2200 183.33
16 16|Keondra Eaton 213]245|213(183]|257|199(258]191|229( 188 [ 254 | 200 2630 219.17
17 17|Rick Cheshier 203]215|206(221]|242|265(227]|266|183| 213 [ 194 | 204 2639 219.92
17 17|Greg Short 236]235|202({224]1224|159({177]210|213| 208 | 225 | 183 2496 208.00
17 17|Mykel Holliman 233]257|235(243]171|234{216]249]|233 300 | 235 | 224 2830 235.83
18 18|Mike Christenson 206]203]|150{226]193|245(278]181|200{ 221 [ 236 | 166 2505 208.75
18 18|Armando Martinez 204]1205|244(190]|247|203(187]|214|218| 198 [ 174 | 167 2451 204.25
18 18|Greg Heck II 202]259|222(247]248|248[{300]|196| 223 258 [ 202 | 227 2832 236.00
19 19|Gordon Stuntz 225]220|189(177]193|212(214]|245|176{ 207 [ 224 | 192 2474 206.17
19 19|Craig Conley 192(181]246|232({215]193|157(226]193| 224 | 204 | 204 2467 205.58
19 19|lan Widdick 215]202|247({237]193|212({172]225|239( 244 [ 242 | 300 2728 227.33
20 20(Bill Hicks 190{225]238|211{215]|238|247(235]|214| 235 | 244 | 216 2708 225.67
20 20(Darryl Dempsey 2581183|227(256]268|206(258]|204|227( 247 | 180 | 236 2750 229.17
20 20(Justin Veitch 278]249]|236{200]247]|235[{237]256|300{ 236 [ 270 | 233 2977 248.08
21 21(John Montgomery 279]268]|226(227]248|197(243]211|236{ 237 | 180 | 185 2737 228.08
21 21[John Amadee 222)227|266(257]222|201{193]199]|222| 245 [ 202 | 236 2692 224.33
21 21(Jacob Garretson 206]276|247(226]216|255(235]|232|214| 161 | 240 | 186 2694 224.50
22 22(Prinic Lewis 246]233|216(248]191|183[278]223|300{ 234 [ 169 | 236 2757 229.75
22 22|Norm Spiurlock 228]195|192(186]248|165(205|211|193| 227 [ 214 | 181 2445 203.75
22 22|Larry McCants 194[155]|201|210{204]246]|191{194]1267| 234 | 226 | 179 2501 208.42
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